
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0716000313
Location: 07-LA-2-2.3/14.2

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 114

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM CENTINELA AVENUE TO GLENDALE BOULEVARD
UNDERCROSSING
Cold plane AC, place HMA, replace curb ramps, and traffic signals.

Federal Aid #1: ACST-P002(043)E
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $43,611,476.00 14.35%

750 $6,257,523.3014
DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $49,868,999.30 VC0000008339 SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY
135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD #400
BREA CA  92821

(714) 578-9600
00747612

(814) 578-9672
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $55,478,000.00 VC0000020938 GRIFFITH COMPANY
3050 E. BIRCH ST
BREA CA  92821

(714) 984-5500
00000088

(714) 854-0228
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $57,960,513.00 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.
3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 200
WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818) 362-9200
00116307

(818) 362-9300
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

5,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 500.0 2,000,000.00

6,000.000003 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 10.0 60,000.00

200.000004 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 200.0 40,000.00

1,150,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 1,150,000.00LUMP SUM

3,845,456.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 3,845,456.00LUMP SUM

65.000007 120110 FLASHING ARROW SIGN EA 390.0 25,350.00

54.000008 120116 TYPE II BARRICADE EA 8,490.0 458,460.00

49.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 10,700.0 524,300.00

115.000010 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 500.0 57,500.00

250,000.000011 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 250,000.00LUMP SUM

500,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 500,000.00LUMP SUM

13,000.000013 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM

800.000014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 18.0 14,400.00

6.000015 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 12,000.0 72,000.00

350,000.000016 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 350,000.00LUMP SUM

100,000.000017 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

1.060018 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 25,300.0 26,818.00

3.000019 141104 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HAZARDOUS WASTE) SQFT 6,810.0 20,430.00

0.600020 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,980.0 1,188.00

40,000.000021 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

460.000022 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 4,810.0 2,212,600.00

50,000.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

245.000024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 4,110.0 1,006,950.00

450.000025 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 33.0 14,850.00
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

19,500.000026 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 19,500.00LUMP SUM

98,000.000027 200052 PRUNE EXISTING PLANTS LS 98,000.00LUMP SUM

39.700028 200114 ROCK BLANKET SQFT 16,700.0 662,990.00

110.000029 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 3.5 385.00

0.520030 202038 PACKET FERTILIZER EA 190.0 98.80

27.000031 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 190.0 5,130.00

55,500.000032 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 55,500.00LUMP SUM

33.400033 205033 GRAVEL MULCH SQFT 310.0 10,354.00

10.900034 205062 ROOT BARRIER LF 190.0 2,071.00

126,100.000035 206300 TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 126,100.00LUMP SUM

580.000036 210110 IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY) CY 12.0 6,960.00

25,000.000037 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

275.000038 260303 CLASS 3 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 4,300.0 1,182,500.00

590.000039 280000 LEAN CONCRETE BASE CY 1,270.0 749,300.00

1,000.000040 280015 LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING CY 550.0 550,000.00

4.000041 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 17,600.0 70,400.00

3,500.000042 390025 SEGMENT CORRECTION EA 200.0 700,000.00

700.000043 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 760.0 532,000.00

775.000044 390100 PRIME COAT TON 310.0 240,250.00

228.000045 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 5,820.0 1,326,960.00

150.000046 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 23,700.0 3,555,000.00

1,200.000047 397005 TACK COAT TON 9.0 10,800.00

3.250048 398001 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQFT) SQFT 127,000.0 412,750.00

6.750049 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 199,000.0 1,343,250.00

1,200.000050 401055 JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RSC) CY 1,330.0 1,596,000.00
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

2,800.000051 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 19.0 53,200.00F

34.000052 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 15,800.0 537,200.00

450.000053 710180 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY (EA) EA 470.0 211,500.00

60.000054 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 5,220.0 313,200.00

1,040.000055 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 4,220.0 4,388,800.00

1,500.000056 731507 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER DEPRESSION) CY 44.0 66,000.00

2,000.000057 013674 MINOR CONCRETE (RSC) FOR DRIVEWAY AND CROSS GUTTERS CY 100.0 200,000.00

20.600058 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 2,660.0 54,796.00

170.000059 015231 SALVAGE METAL CAPPED CURB LF 18.0 3,060.00

676.000060 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 140.0 94,640.00

598.000061 011896 PEDESTRIAN HANDRAILING LF 960.0 574,080.00

27,000.000062 015232 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DRAINAGE FACILITIES LS 27,000.00LUMP SUM

11,000.000063 015224 ADJUST INLET (CITY) EA 2.0 22,000.00

1,581,000.000064 015585 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS (CITY) LS 1,581,000.00LUMP SUM

648,900.000065 015233 FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM (CITY) LS 648,900.00LUMP SUM

1,928,700.000066 015112 PEDESTRIAN HYBRID BEACON SYSTEM (CITY) LS 1,928,700.00LUMP SUM

204,000.000067 015234 INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE (CITY) LS 204,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000068 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

5,200.000069 780260 REMOVE AND REPLACE MONUMENT EA 2.0 10,400.00

1.850070 780433 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) SQFT 6,440.0 11,914.00

4.750071 780440 PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETE SQFT 2,660.0 12,635.00

450.000072 015229 RESET NEWSPAPER BOX EA 18.0 8,100.00

900.000073 782120 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 3.0 2,700.00

750.000074 015225 RESET BIKE RACK EA 21.0 15,750.00

375.000075 015226 REMOVE BIKE RACK EA 6.0 2,250.00
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

2,650.000076 015227 INSTALL BIKE RACK EA 54.0 143,100.00

1,500.000077 015228 RELOCATE BIKE RACK EA 2.0 3,000.00

25.000078 803050 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 43.0 1,075.00

124.000079 803140 RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 43.0 5,332.00

2.850080 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 6,470.0 18,439.50

3.600081 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 7,010.0 25,236.00

435.000082 820240 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN MOUNTED ON MAST ARM EA 100.0 43,500.00

195.000083 820270 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 31.0 6,045.00

245.000084 820280 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 200.0 49,000.00

119.000085 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 690.0 82,110.00

200.000086 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 9.0 1,800.00

9.950087 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 7,280.0 72,436.00

10.250088 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 280.0 2,870.00

21.500089 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 410.0 8,815.00

23.250090 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 1,770.0 41,152.50

8.100091 820810 METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN) LB 8,610.0 69,741.00

440.000092 820820 METAL (BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN) LB 25.0 11,000.00

900.000093 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 29.0 26,100.00

148.000094 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2.0 296.00

550.000095 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 1,040.0 572,000.00

550.000096 820880 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 120.0 66,000.00

425.000097 015230 INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON SOUNDWALL EA 3.0 1,275.00

343.000098 833020 CHAIN LINK RAILING LF 100.0 34,300.00F

3.500099 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 165,000.0 577,500.00

13.490100 840517 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 20,100.0 271,149.00
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

6.460101 840651 PAINTED STALL LINES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 19,600.0 126,616.00

1.090102 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 30,500.0 33,245.00

1.680103 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 27,500.0 46,200.00

2.150104 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,830.0 3,934.50

0.640105 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 82,600.0 52,864.00

2.090106 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 155,000.0 323,950.00

8.100107 847148 METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT
MARKING

SQFT 18,600.0 150,660.00

4.500108 847211 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 18-12) LF 380.0 1,710.00

2.110109 847213 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 17-7) LF 45,200.0 95,372.00

0.000110 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

1,250.000111 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 3.0 3,750.00

2,000.000112 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 3.0 6,000.00

4,900,000.000113 011960 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS (CITY) LS 4,900,000.00LUMP SUM

4,900,000.000114 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 4,900,000.00LUMP SUM

$49,868,999.30Bid Amount:
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 3,457.70 9,060.003,457.70 9,060.00
0002 5,000,000.00 3,020,000.0010,000.00 6,040.00
0003 60,000.00 60,000.006,000.00 6,000.00
0004 40,000.00 40,000.00200.00 200.00
0005 85,000.00 1,545,800.0085,000.00 1,545,800.00
0006 3,253,800.00 2,146,400.003,253,800.00 2,146,400.00
0007 52,650.00 280,800.00135.00 720.00
0008 233,475.00 488,175.0027.50 57.50
0009 219,350.00 454,750.0020.50 42.50
0010 20,500.00 79,000.0041.00 158.00
0011 65,000.00 610,900.0065,000.00 610,900.00
0012 75,000.00 149,200.0075,000.00 149,200.00
0013 3,500.00 2,130.003,500.00 2,130.00
0014 27,000.00 11,232.001,500.00 624.00
0015 157,800.00 98,400.0013.15 8.20
0016 55,000.00 186,800.0055,000.00 186,800.00
0017 72,000.00 152,000.0072,000.00 152,000.00
0018 50,600.00 32,890.002.00 1.30
0019 28,942.50 71,505.004.25 10.50
0020 5,544.00 4,158.002.80 2.10
0021 82,000.00 7,460.0082,000.00 7,460.00
0022 1,996,150.00 1,467,050.00415.00 305.00
0023 150,000.00 53,410.00150,000.00 53,410.00
0024 1,664,550.00 1,619,340.00405.00 394.00
0025 20,955.00 31,680.00635.00 960.00
0026 50,000.00 42,790.0050,000.00 42,790.00
0027 83,000.00 42,640.0083,000.00 42,640.00
0028 517,700.00 559,450.0031.00 33.50
0029 672.00 913.50192.00 261.00
0030 117.80 81.700.62 0.43
0031 4,940.00 6,080.0026.00 32.00
0032 33,000.00 35,180.0033,000.00 35,180.00
0033 5,735.00 3,255.0018.50 10.50
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0034 3,154.00 4,655.0016.60 24.50
0035 275,000.00 53,840.00275,000.00 53,840.00
0036 8,400.00 1,920.00700.00 160.00
0037 30,000.00 15,990.0030,000.00 15,990.00
0038 1,612,500.00 1,281,400.00375.00 298.00
0039 762,000.00 1,638,300.00600.00 1,290.00
0040 825,000.00 913,000.001,500.00 1,660.00
0041 57,200.00 54,560.003.25 3.10
0042 440,000.00 830,000.002,200.00 4,150.00
0043 684,000.00 782,800.00900.00 1,030.00
0044 403,000.00 530,100.001,300.00 1,710.00
0045 1,367,700.00 1,425,900.00235.00 245.00
0046 3,673,500.00 5,451,000.00155.00 230.00
0047 20,700.00 11,520.002,300.00 1,280.00
0048 1,098,550.00 1,333,500.008.65 10.50
0049 1,194,000.00 2,985,000.006.00 15.00
0050 2,593,500.00 1,782,200.001,950.00 1,340.00
0051 68,400.00 113,430.003,600.00 5,970.00
0052 560,900.00 2,085,600.0035.50 132.00
0053 152,750.00 526,400.00325.00 1,120.00
0054 185,310.00 250,560.0035.50 48.00
0055 8,862,000.00 5,739,200.002,100.00 1,360.00
0056 68,200.00 53,240.001,550.00 1,210.00
0057 140,000.00 197,000.001,400.00 1,970.00
0058 59,185.00 66,500.0022.25 25.00
0059 6,750.00 1,539.00375.00 85.50
0060 150,500.00 149,800.001,075.00 1,070.00
0061 316,800.00 210,240.00330.00 219.00
0062 62,000.00 49,040.0062,000.00 49,040.00
0063 37,200.00 17,660.0018,600.00 8,830.00
0064 1,260,000.00 1,296,500.001,260,000.00 1,296,500.00
0065 492,000.00 503,400.00492,000.00 503,400.00
0066 1,635,000.00 1,677,000.001,635,000.00 1,677,000.00
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06/27/2024Contract Number: 07-333604

Bid Opening Date: 06/27/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0067 195,000.00 200,800.00195,000.00 200,800.00
0068 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0069 12,350.00 14,920.006,175.00 7,460.00
0070 13,524.00 13,524.002.10 2.10
0071 31,521.00 57,190.0011.85 21.50
0072 13,230.00 13,428.00735.00 746.00
0073 2,625.00 9,600.00875.00 3,200.00
0074 25,200.00 44,730.001,200.00 2,130.00
0075 4,410.00 8,940.00735.00 1,490.00
0076 140,400.00 207,360.002,600.00 3,840.00
0077 4,000.00 7,040.002,000.00 3,520.00
0078 4,085.00 5,977.0095.00 139.00
0079 5,805.00 7,353.00135.00 171.00
0080 6,793.50 20,704.001.05 3.20
0081 29,792.50 37,153.004.25 5.30
0082 50,000.00 44,800.00500.00 448.00
0083 6,355.00 4,960.00205.00 160.00
0084 51,000.00 32,000.00255.00 160.00
0085 88,320.00 62,445.00128.00 90.50
0086 2,295.00 1,917.00255.00 213.00
0087 86,268.00 83,720.0011.85 11.50
0088 3,584.00 3,500.0012.80 12.50
0089 8,856.00 8,815.0021.60 21.50
0090 26,550.00 30,090.0015.00 17.00
0091 115,374.00 73,185.0013.40 8.50
0092 1,157.50 1,337.5046.30 53.50
0093 17,922.00 15,457.00618.00 533.00
0094 1,850.00 2,140.00925.00 1,070.00
0095 171,600.00 111,280.00165.00 107.00
0096 78,000.00 67,200.00650.00 560.00
0097 930.00 1,359.00310.00 453.00
0098 33,500.00 32,000.00335.00 320.00
0099 701,250.00 874,500.004.25 5.30



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0100 468,330.00 321,600.0023.30 16.00
0101 103,880.00 205,800.005.30 10.50
0102 32,025.00 33,550.001.05 1.10
0103 57,750.00 35,750.002.10 1.30
0104 5,764.50 7,869.003.15 4.30
0105 86,730.00 90,860.001.05 1.10
0106 325,500.00 325,500.002.10 2.10
0107 394,320.00 297,600.0021.20 16.00
0108 1,615.00 6,080.004.25 16.00
0109 192,100.00 474,600.004.25 10.50
0110 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0111 1,800.00 1,023.00600.00 341.00
0112 6,000.00 6,000.002,000.00 2,000.00
0113 4,165,000.00 4,259,600.004,165,000.00 4,259,600.00
0114 4,481,000.00 4,449,932.304,481,000.00 4,449,932.30

$55,478,000.00 $57,960,513.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-333604
07-LA-2-2.3/14.2
6/27/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
6/27/2024

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (33%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE YELLOW THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZ WASTE)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE YELLOW THERMO PVMNT MRKG (HAZ WASTE)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAINT CURB (2-COAT)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000008339

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-333604
07-LA-2-2.3/14.2
6/27/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
6/27/2024

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAINTED STALL LINES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGSVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 104 (100%)VC0000008339

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-333604
07-LA-2-2.3/14.2
6/27/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
6/27/2024

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 105 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 106 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 107 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 12" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE CROSSWALK AND
PAVEMENT MARKING

VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 108 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 109 (100%)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 114 (4%)VC0000008339
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)(BROKEN 18-12)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)(BROKEN 17-7)VC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST MOBILIZATIONVC0000008339
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. RMV ROAD SIGN MOUNTED ON MAST ARMVC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)VC0000008339
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SAFETY NETWORK, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. RMV ROADE SIGN (STRAP & SADDLE BRCKT METHOD)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. FURN SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. FURN SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. FURN SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. FURN SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED)VC0000008339
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SAFETY NETWORK, INC. METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POSTVC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. INSTALL SIGN (STRAP & SADDLE BRCKT METHOD)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY NETWORK, INC. NSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)VC0000008339
787285ANAHEIM CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008339
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DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ROCK BLANKETVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. SOIL AMENDMENTVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. PACKET FERTILIZERVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. PLANT (GROUP A)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000008339
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DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. GRAVEL MULCHVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ROOT BARRIERVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 114 (1%)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)VC0000008339
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOBILIZATIONVC0000008339
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CINDY TRUMP, INC. ITEM 49 (39%)VC0000008339
754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP, INC. COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000008339
754500LA HABRA CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY PEDESTRIAN HANDRAILINGVC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCEVC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCEVC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY (F) - CHAIN LINK RAILINGVC0000008339
996577LA PUENTE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 42 (78%)VC0000008339
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION SEGMENT CORRECTIONVC0000008339
621781HAYWARD CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 113 (100%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS (CITY)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM (CITY)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. PEDESTRIAN HYBRID BEACON SYSTEM (CITY)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. INTERCONNECTION CONDUIT AND CABLE (CITY)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTIN SYSTEMS (CITY ST)VC0000008339
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MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 114 (7%)VC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC0000008339
822450ANAHEIM CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (35%)VC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TYPE II BARRICADEVC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC0000008339
1017741FALLBROOK CA
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STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 1 (P) (50%)VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 6 (P) (5%)VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (P)VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC TRAFFIC CONTROL (P)VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEMS 18,19,70,80,81,99-109VC0000020938
421823SUN VALLEY CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000020938
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC SEGMENT CORRECTIONVC0000020938
1064766FRESNO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 49 (P) (80%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. COLD PLANE AC (P)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 39 (P) (94%)VC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 54 (P) (94%)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 55 (P) (77%)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 56 (P) (58%)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 57 (P) (80%)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. LEAN CONCRETE BASE (P)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES (P)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) (P)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER DEPRESSION (P)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (RSC) (P)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. ITEM 58 (P) (80%)VC0000020938
740423COMPTON CA

ALAMEDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) (P)VC0000020938
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FERREIRA ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000020938
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA ITEMS 61,78,79,98VC0000020938
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000020938
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC 64-67,113VC0000020938
161756ESCONDIDO CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 20 (P) (47%)VC0000020938
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000020938
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TREATED WOOD (P)VC0000020938
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL 83-91, 93-95, 97VC0000020938
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA
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CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000021062
1091532GARDENA CA

CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000021062
1091532GARDENA CA

CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP COMPANY ITEM 82-97 (100%)VC0000021062
1091532GARDENA CA

CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP COMPANY SIGNAGEVC0000021062
1091532GARDENA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000021062
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000021062
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000021062
1017741FALLBROOK CA

A.M. CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000021062
446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A.M. CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 55-58 (100%)VC0000021062
446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A.M. CONCRETE, INC. MINOR CONCRETEVC0000021062
446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000021062
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BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 113 (100%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC ITEM 114 (10.3%)VC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA

BAKER ELECTRIC MOB FOR ELECTRICALVC0000021062
161756ESCONDIDO CA


	07-333604.pdf
	07-333604 sub.pdf

